
2025 Examination dates

To check the availability of exam dates, including Speaking test dates, find and 
contact an exam centre using this link.

Paper-based (set dates): 
A2 Key

B1 Preliminary

B2 First

B2 First for Schools

C1 Advanced

C2 Proficiency

Choose an exam to see the 
dates. To return to this page, 
use the home icon.  

Version 2 20241

Paper-based:
Delta Module One 
Delta Module Two
Delta Module Three

The following paper-based exams are 
available throughout the year: 

•  Teaching Knowledge Test (TKT) 

• Pre A1 Starters 

• A1 Movers 

• A2 Flyers 

• A2 Key for Schools 

• B1 Preliminary for Schools 

The following digital exams are available 
throughout the year: 
• A2 Key
• A2 Key for Schools
• B1 Preliminary
• B1 Preliminary for Schools
• B2 First 
• B2 First for Schools
• C1 Advanced
• C2 Proficiency

https://www.cambridgeenglish.org/find-a-centre


2025 Examination dates
A2 Key
Sat 10 May 
Sat 14 June
Sat 22 November
Thu 4 December

Version 2 20242



2025 Examination dates
B1 Preliminary
Sat 8 March
Sat 10 May 
Thu 5 June
Sat 14 June
Tue 22 July
Sat 22 November
Thu 4 December

Version 2 20243



2025 Examination dates
B2 First
Sat 1 March Thu 24 July
Fri 14 March Thu 21 August
Sat 12 April Sat 4 October
Sat 17 May Sat 8 November
Sat 31 May Tue 25 November
Tue 10 June Sat 13 December
Sat 14 June

Version 2 20244



2025 Examination dates
B2 First for Schools

Version 2 20245

Sat 8 March Wed 4 June Sat 15 November

Sat 22 March Sat 7 June Tue 18 November
Sat 5 April Fri 13 June Sat 29 November
Thu 10 April Sat 14 June Thu 4 December
Sat 10 May Sat 21 June Sat 6 December
Wed 14 May Fri 27 June Sat 13 December
Sun 18 May Sat 28 June
Wed 21 May Sat 26 July
Sat 24 May Thu 31 July
Sat 31 May Sat 20 September



2025 Examination dates
C1 Advanced

Version 2 20246

Sat 11 January Wed 4 June Sat 6 December
Sat 1 February Sat 21 June Sat 13 December
Wed 19 February Sat 5 July
Sat 8 March Fri 25 July
Sat 22 March Fri 22 August
Sat 12 April Sat 6 September
Sat 10 May Sat 18 October
Tue 13 May Sat 15 November
Sat 17 May Wed 26 November
Sat 31 May Sat 29 November



2025 Examination dates
C2 Proficiency
Sat 1 March
Sat 10 May
Sat 17 May
Sat 7 June
Fri 13 June
Thu 4 December
Sat 13 December

Version 2 20247



2025 Examination dates
DELTA Module One 

Version 2 20248

Wed 4 June
Wed 3 December



2025 Examination dates
DELTA Module Two 

Version 2 20249

Wed 4 June
Wed 1 October
Wed 3 December



2025 Examination dates
DELTA Module Three 

Version 2 202410

Mon 9 June
Mon 8 December
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